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Brechin Lanes

TEAM STANDINGS

Since 1956

(250) 753-2341

TUES MIXED{(TMIX)
Consclidated honors

Tean # Name Foints
This Week
14 SCHOOL BORED 37.00
& DILLIGAF 35. 00
4 YAY Us!! oa. ag
s SNAFU 61.00
2 BOWLAHOLICS 32, 00
15 TIDY BOWLERS 32.00
1 THE PIG DONKEYS o4. 00
8 JUST 4 FUN 42.00
12 SPARE ME 28. 6Q
7 THE REBELS 18. 00
13 DOINK 42, 00
1@ DIMERS 30. 002
i1 BOOMERANGS 8. ag
16 GENERATIONS 7.00
9 BAY CITY BOWLERS 34. 00
3 WHO CARES?? 14,090
HIGH AVERAGES
Mens Ladies
Name Avg Name
GORD  COULSON 241 1 CHEYENNE WRLKER
LINDSAY HAVERSTOCK 239 2 KIM SUNDIN
ALEC  MILLER 238 3 MIKHAYLA KNOTT
TODD SPRACKLIN 229 4 LINDA CHARBONNEAU
JOHN  KARFFER 225 O SHELLEY MALEY
PAUL  20RZ 224 6 DEB COWIE
PARRY HARDER g2 7 KELLIE MARTIN
JORDAN TORPIN 220 8 SHELLY HARDER
KEVIN PHILLIPS 219 9 SOMMER BURGMANN
KYLE LYSTER 217 1@ CARLA BURGMANN
ROB WILLIAMS 215 11 DER GRRROW

Feriod
Foints

139.00
128,00
123. 0@
120. 0@
113,00
110. 0@
128, ea
128, 00
101. 00
99. 00
99. 00
91.00
86. 00
71. 0@
69. o
&7.00

Avg

223
2c2
2z
215
2l4
212
209
197
195
188
187
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TEAM LEADERS - THIS YEAR

High Series Hdcp'd

BODMERANGS
BAY CITY BOWLERS
DDINK

High Single Hdecp'd
BOWLAHOLICS

SNAFU

THE REBELS
INDIVIDURL LEADERS
Mens Series Flat
DAVID BOURNE
GORD  COULSON
KYLE  LYSTER

Mens Single Flat
DAVID BOURNE

KYLE LYSTER
GORD  COULSON
Ladies Series Flat
SHELLEY MALEY

KIM SUNDIN
KELLIE MARTIN
Ladies Single Flat
SHELLEY MALEY

KIM SUNDIN
GWEN LEWIS

4058
4958
4a19

1499
1455
1447

864
843
841

367
390
338

883
aze
815

348
329
323
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HIGH SINGLE - FLAT

HIGH SINGLE - HDCP

HIGH MULTI - FLAT

HIGH MULTI - KDCF

313
281
273

313
281
273

746
721
71@

746
721
71@

Brechin Lanes
TUES MIXED(TMIX)
PLAYER HONDRS REFORT

Since 1956

*%% THIS WEEK #*%%

MEN
PARRY HARDER
ROB FATTERSON
ALEC  MILLER
PARRY HARDER
ROB PATTERSON
ALEC  MILLER
PARRY HARDER
RLEC  MILLER
CHAD  KELLY
PARRY HARDER
ALEC  MILLER
CHAD  KELLY

276
246
244

276
246
244

733
7@5
662

733
705
662

(25Q) 753~

o341

KIM
LYNN
DEB

KIM
LYNN
DER

KIm
DEB
LYNN

KIM
DEB
LYNN

February J§, 2020

LADIES

SUNDIN
SCARSBROOK
COWIE

SUNDIN
SCARSBROOK
COWIE

SUNDIN
COWIE
SCARSBROOK

SUNDIN
COMIE
SCARSBROOK
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